
A-A ( 1 : 2 ) C-C ( 1 : 2 )

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F






 


0319

18-03-11


R De Salvo

G. Gennaro

1:2
LCGT.0323-00





di Gennaro Gianni

mK
 





PROMEC
 

 







A2

A A

C C

185 8 AISI 304 1:2
115 1 AISI 304 1:2
ref. pieces material scale

   
   
   
   

modifications
ref. note date

   
   
   
   
   
   

ref. draw. legend

280

260

300

15

0,5

4,3

505

460

160

4,3

500

15
0,5

20

20

LCGT-SAS
SUPPORT LARGE WIRES-Gr.3

115

185


